OSVW Mini-Workshop: A QuikSCAT Follow-On Update

November 30, 2007

List of Attendees:[image: image1.emf]Name Organization e-mail

Alsheimer, Frank NWS/CHS frank.alsheimer@noaa.gov

Bandy, Richard NWS/MHX richard.bandy@noaa.gov

Beven, Jack NHC/TPC john.j.beven@noaa.gov

Bradshaw, Tom NWS/SRH tom.bradshaw@noaa.gov

Burr, Christopher NWS/TPC/TAFB christopher.a.burr@noaa.gov

Caropolo, Michael NWS/ILM michael.caropolo@noaa.gov

Chang, Paul NESDIS paul.s.chang@noaa.gov

Cobb, Hugh NWS/NHC/TAFB hugh.cobb@noaa.gov

Dodge, Peter NOAA/AOML/RHRD peter.dodge@noaa.gov

Feuer, Steve CARCAH/S3VRS steve.feuer@noaa.gov

Franklin, James NHC/TPC james.franklin@noaa.gov

Gamache, John AOML/HRD john.gamache@noaa.gov

Goldsmith, Barry NWS/BAO barry.goldsmith@noaa.gov

Jelenak, Zorana NESDIS/STAR-UCAR zorana.jelenak@noaa.gov

Ji, Ming NWS/NCEP ming.ji@noaa.gov

Koch, John NWS/OKX john.koch@noaa.gov

Landsea, Chris NHC/TPC chris.landsea@noaa.gov

Lorsolo, Sylvie AOML/HRD/UM sylvie.lorsolo@noaa.gov

McFadden, Jim NOAA/AOC jim.d.mcfadden@noaa.gov

Melendez, Daniel NWS/HQ/OST daniel.melendez@noaa.gov

Prosise, Scott NWS/OPC scott.prosise@noaa.gov

Rodriguez, Ernesto NASA/JPL ernesto.rodriguez@jpl.nasa.gov

Sienkiewicz, Joe NWS/OPC joseph.sienkiewicz@noaa.gov

Tonge,Jeffrey NWS/OKX jeffrey.tongue@noaa.gov

Woo, Terry NWS/ILM terry.woo@noaa.gov

Wyllie, Michael NWS/OKX michae.wyllie@noaa.gov

Zaleski, Walt NWS/SRH walt.zaleski@noaa.gov


� EMBED  ���








_-1433725732.xls
Sheet1

		Name		Organization		e-mail

		Alsheimer, Frank		NWS/CHS		frank.alsheimer@noaa.gov

		Bandy, Richard		NWS/MHX		richard.bandy@noaa.gov

		Beven, Jack		NHC/TPC		john.j.beven@noaa.gov

		Bradshaw, Tom		NWS/SRH		tom.bradshaw@noaa.gov

		Burr, Christopher		NWS/TPC/TAFB		christopher.a.burr@noaa.gov

		Caropolo, Michael		NWS/ILM		michael.caropolo@noaa.gov

		Chang, Paul		NESDIS		paul.s.chang@noaa.gov

		Cobb, Hugh		NWS/NHC/TAFB		hugh.cobb@noaa.gov

		Dodge, Peter		NOAA/AOML/RHRD		peter.dodge@noaa.gov

		Feuer, Steve		CARCAH/S3VRS		steve.feuer@noaa.gov

		Franklin, James		NHC/TPC		james.franklin@noaa.gov

		Gamache, John		AOML/HRD		john.gamache@noaa.gov

		Goldsmith, Barry		NWS/BAO		barry.goldsmith@noaa.gov

		Jelenak, Zorana		NESDIS/STAR-UCAR		zorana.jelenak@noaa.gov

		Ji, Ming		NWS/NCEP		ming.ji@noaa.gov

		Koch, John		NWS/OKX		john.koch@noaa.gov

		Landsea, Chris		NHC/TPC		chris.landsea@noaa.gov

		Lorsolo, Sylvie		AOML/HRD/UM		sylvie.lorsolo@noaa.gov

		McFadden, Jim		NOAA/AOC		jim.d.mcfadden@noaa.gov

		Melendez, Daniel		NWS/HQ/OST		daniel.melendez@noaa.gov

		Prosise, Scott		NWS/OPC		scott.prosise@noaa.gov

		Rodriguez, Ernesto		NASA/JPL		ernesto.rodriguez@jpl.nasa.gov

		Sienkiewicz, Joe		NWS/OPC		joseph.sienkiewicz@noaa.gov

		Tonge,Jeffrey		NWS/OKX		jeffrey.tongue@noaa.gov

		Woo, Terry		NWS/ILM		terry.woo@noaa.gov

		Wyllie, Michael		NWS/OKX		michae.wyllie@noaa.gov

		Zaleski, Walt		NWS/SRH		walt.zaleski@noaa.gov



joseph.sienkiewicz@noaa.gov

christopher.a.burr@noaa.gov

chris.landsea@noaa.gov

frank.alsheimer@noaa.gov

michae.wyllie@noaa.gov

michael.caropolo@noaa.gov

terry.woo@noaa.gov

barry.goldsmith@noaa.gov

walt.zaleski@noaa.gov

tom.bradshaw@noaa.gov

ming.ji@noaa.gov

ernesto.rodriguez@jpl.nasa.gov

zorana.jelenak@noaa.gov

paul.s.chang@noaa.gov

hugh.cobb@noaa.gov

jim.d.mcfadden@noaa.gov

peter.dodge@noaa.gov

john.koch@noaa.gov

john.gamache@noaa.gov

sylvie.lorsolo@noaa.gov

richard.bandy@noaa.gov

jeffrey.tongue@noaa.gov

john.j.beven@noaa.gov

steve.feuer@noaa.gov

daniel.melendez@noaa.gov

james.franklin@noaa.gov

scott.prosise@noaa.gov



Sheet2

		





Sheet3

		






